GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY
DATE-SHEET
(For Colleges )

Sem.PG-25

M.Com. (Semester System) Semesters-1 & III (Theory) Examination, February-March
2021
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Morning Session :
Evening Session :

Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Date Day Paper Subject / Sr. No.
Semester-I(Class Code:- 217601) Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
18.02.2021 | Thursday MC-101 Managerial Economics ( 4230 )
24.02.2021 | Wednesday MC-102 Statistical Analysis for Business ( 4231)
03.03.2021 | Wednesday MC-103 Management Principles and Organization Behaviour(4232)
08.03.2021 | Monday MC-104 Business Environment (4233 )
12.03.2021 Friday MC-105 Management Accounting and Control Systems ( 4234 )
Semester-ITI(Class Code:- 217603) Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM
19.02.2021 | Friday MC-301 Banking and Insurance Services ( 4461 )
26.02.2021 | Friday MC-351 Consumer Behaviour (4468)
01.03.2021 | Monday MC-312 Contemporary Accounting(4463)
05.03.2021 | Friday MC-352 Retail Management(4469)
09.03.2021 | Tuesday MC-321 Strategic Management (4464)
12.03.2021 | Friday MC-331 International Economics Organizations (4466)
15.03.2021 | Monday MC-322 Security Market Operations(4465)
18.03.2021 | Thursday MC-311 Security Analysis & Portfolio Management (4462)
22.03.2021 | Monday MC-332 Management of International Business Operations(4467)
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Professor Incharge (Examinations)



